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ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 

of LONDON, England
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

of LONDON, England
(Am at list December ISIS)

Capital Fully Paid

Fire Premiums 1916, Net 
Interest, Net . . . . •
Total Income........................

Funds .........................................

Deposit with Dominion Gov’nt

N.B.—In addition to the above theta it the further 
guarantee of the Commercial Union Aaurance 
Company Limite-1 » hole Fundi exceed
ti5f.soo.ooo : : : : : .• .• .•

Application* for Agencies Solicited in Unrepresented District*.

The largest general lesaraeee Oeapaey le Ihe werld
(As si list December ISIS)

Capital Fully Subscribed .
Capital Paid Up . .
Life Fund, and Special Trust

Funds..............................
Total Annual Income exceeds 
Total Funds exceed . .

Total Fire Losses Paid .
Deposit with Dominion Govern*
- ment ....

$1,000,000
$2.566.130

144,290
$2,710,420

1
. $14.750,000

1,475,000

76,591,535 
51.000,000 

. 151.500.000
193,774,045

$5,248,690

$276,900p

1,245,467

Head Office : CANADIAN BRANCH

COMMERCIAL 1II0I BUILDING, «• ««» «™m. Mssfrssl.
W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.J. McGREGOR, Manager.

ESTABLISHED ISO»^œ^ï^iiS'ruN. ,HS
Cesial Sleek MS a*

RECEIVED Overlew Fane» tisses
$1,080,000.00$101,711,251.00$174,702.70$500,000.00

The Occidental Fire FIRE AND LIFE
North British and Mercantile

insurance company
DIRECTORS

SB Es». O. H. MoacBl. Es»
E. L. Pease. Esq.

Head Office tor the Dominion 1 
80 St. Francois Xaiier Street - MOHTUEAL. 

Agents In ell the principal Towns In Canada. 
RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager.

HENRY N. BOYD, Manaeer, Life Deal.

INSURANCE COMPANY
u-.ee. (he .entrai at the Earth BHtlsh A Me rear, (lie 

In.u.a nee Cem.en,

Eassau. Creiasoa. Pres**
, I k. PmJ.r.1 wej ietruer, 

DIBECTOB8 
W. A. T. Swaaneaa

Va HcU.it

O. A. Etcoa

N. T. BiLLasvS. B. Riob.i __________________

Head Office - • WINNIPEG, MAN.
Aoents Required at Unrepresented Points

Union Assurance Society Ltd.
OF LONDON. ENGLAND.

IFire /nearante dim A D. IJI4\

INSURANCE
OFFICESUN

FOUNDED A.D. 1710
CANADA BRANCH. Montreal

T. L XORRISEY. gadm .tr.ee,.,
nor™ west branol^inHoad Offleei

StTMl. LOUDON. ENGLAND

THE OLDEST INSURANCE 
OFFICE IN THE WOBLD.

4Agencies throughout the Dominion

In
EXCELSIOR

LIFE
1 WEICanadian Branch i

IS Wellington Street East, Toronto, Out. COMPANYINSURANCE
A Strong Canadian Company 

VICTOR ARCHAMBAULT, Fmtfiocfaf Manager.LYMAN ROOT.et I new firms, Nishsd.iMm Mf«r MmM Tmt

/


