# COMMERCIAL

ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

The largest general insurance Compani	
Capital Fully Subscribed	\$14,750,000
Capital Paid Up	1,475,000
Life Fund, and Special Trust Funds,	76,591,535
Total Annual Income exceeds	51,000,000
Total Funds exceed	151,500,000
Total Fire Losses Paid	193,774,045
Deposit with Dominion Govern-	1,245,467

INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

Capital Fully Paid	\$1,000,000
Fire Premiums 1916, Net	\$2,566,130
Interest, Net	144,290
Total Income	\$2,710,420
Funds	\$5,248,690
Deposit with Dominion Gov'nt	\$276,900
N.B.—In addition to the above there guarantee of the Commercial Unio Company Limited whose Fur \$151,500,000	n Assurance

Applications for Agencies Solicited in Unrepresented Districts.

Head Office: CANADIAN BRANCH

232 - 236 ST. JAMES STREET, MONTOCAL. BUILDING.

J. McGREGOR, Manager.

W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.

COMMENCED BUSINESS 1901 RECEIVED DOMINION CHARTER 17th JUNE 1908

**Capital Stock Subscribed** \$500,000.00

Capital Stock Paid up \$174,762.70

INSURANCE COMPANY Under the control of the North British & Mercantile Insurance Company

RANDALL DAVIDSON, President O. A. RICHARDSON, Vice-President and Secretary DIRECTORS

S. E. RICHARDS

W. A. T. SWRATMAN

N. T. HILLARY

Head Office . .

WINNIPEG, MAN.

Agents Required at Unrepresented Points

ESTABLISHED 1809

**Total Funds Exceed** 

\$9,000,000.00 \$109,798,258.00 FIRE AND LIFE

# North British and Mercantile

INSURANCE COMPANY

DIRECTORS
WM. McMaster Reg. G. N. Moncel, Esq. E. L. Pease, Esq.

Head Office for the Dominion: 80 St. Francois Xavier Street - MONTREAL. Agents in all the principal Towns in Canada.

RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager. HENRY N. BOYD, Manager, Life Dept.

### INSURANCE **OFFICE**

FOUNDED A.D. 1710

Head Office: Threadneedle Street, LONDON, ENGLAND

## THE OLDEST INSURANCE OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

Canadian Branch: 15 Wellington Street East, Toronto, Ont.

> LYMAN ROOT. Manager

Union Assurance Society Ltd. OF LONDON, ENGLAND.
[Fire Insurance since A.D. 1714]

CANADA BRANCH, MONTREAL L. MORRISEY, Resident Manager. NORTH WEST BRANCH, WINNIPEG THOS. BRUCE, Branch Manager.

Agencies throughout the Dominion

A Strong Canadian Company VICTOR ARCHAMBAULT, Prosincial Manager. Montreal Trust Building, 11 Place d'Armes, Montreal.

MONTRE

Fire t ducted Insuran Underw at Une accordin each we and will series o years' apparat specime various

The of a gas ing to reachin degrees The los fire tes an aver during section load.

This taken method will de ments, engine Spec have n

of mod been li the va point more 1 buildir It is

inform the co point ( have a

In WE !